
Total Number of Households 114 103 -11

Total Number of persons 

(Adults & Children)
344 332 -12

Number of Persons

(under age 18)
206 213 7

Number of Persons

(18 - 24)
33 23 -10

Number of Persons

(over age 24)
105 96 -9

Total number of households 0 0 0

Number of one-child 

Households
0 0 0

Number of multi-child 

Households
0 0 0

Total number of persons

(under age 18)
0 0 0

Number of children in multi-

child households
0 0 0

Trans 

itional

Safe 

Haven

Trans 

itional

Safe 

Haven

Total Number of Households 126 35 109 47 392 363 -29

Total Number of Persons

(Adults) 
129 35 110 47 406 365 -41

Number of Persons

(age 18 - 24) 
20 2 16 4 57 40 -17

Number of Persons

(over age 24) 
109 33 94 43 349 325 -24

Trans 

itional

Safe 

Haven

Trans 

itional

Safe 

Haven

Total Number of Households 197 35 177 47 506 466 -40

Total Number of 

Persons
348 35 332 47 750 697 -53

Number of Children

(under age 18)
132 N/A 141 0 206 213 7

Number of Persons

(18 to 24)
38 2 31 4 90 63 -27

Number of Persons

(over age 24)
178 33 160 43 454 421 -33

Chronically Homeless 

Individuals
107 73 -34

Chronically Homeless Families

(Total Number of Families)
4 1 -3

Chronically Homeless Families

(Total Persons in Household)
10 2 -8

Total Number of Veterans 110 113 3

Severely Mentally Ill 266 231 -35

Chronic Substance Abuse 172 196 24

Persons with HIV/AIDS 4 4 0

Victims of Domestic Violence 164 123 -41151 13 118 5

4 0 4 0

167 5 195 1

240 26 228 3

106 4 112 1

2013 

TOTAL

2014 

TOTAL
DIFFERENCESheltered (Emergency, 

Transitional, Safe Havens)
Unsheltered

Sheltered (Emergency, 

Transitional, Safe Havens)
Unsheltered

Other Homeless Subpopulations

2013 2014

10 0 2 0

23 3

4 0 1 0

74 18 15 47

DIFFERENCE
Emergency Safe Haven Unsheltered Emergency Safe Haven Unsheltered

2013 2014 2013 

TOTAL

2014 

TOTAL

71

Date of PIT Count: 1/29/2014

Chronically Homeless Subpopulations

65 141

28

Point In Time Summary for Southwest Region

Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

101 222

33 6838

0 0

66

8 15

0

0 0

0 0

Emergency

188

12

0

228

Total Households and Persons

EmergencyEmergency

14

296

205

26

65

Transitional Emergency TransitionalUnsheltered Unsheltered

2013 2014

109 219

5

16

2

9

Emergency

64 132

14 18

31 69

0 0

Persons in Households with only Children (Under Age 18)

Emergency Transitional

23

0 0

0 0

0

195

197

64

37

0

166

298

2013

226

10

1

5

Unsheltered

0

2013

0 0

0

0

0

0

Unsheltered

0

2014

Unsheltered

2013

189

Persons in Households without Children

Emergency

7

0

2

0 0

Emergency Transitional

0

0

0

0

Unsheltered

12

13

2014

195

2

11

Unsheltered

2014

177

18

22

7

2

13

2013 

TOTAL

2014 

TOTAL
DIFFERENCE

2013 

TOTAL

2014 

TOTAL
DIFFERENCE

2013 

TOTAL

2014 

TOTAL
DIFFERENCE

2013 

TOTAL

2014 

TOTAL
DIFFERENCE

41

48

43

53

Unsheltered

69

10

13

46

 1 


