Point In Time Summary for Southwest Region

Date of PIT Count: 1/29/2014

Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

		2013			2014		2013 TOTAL	2014 TOTAL	DIFFERENCE
	Emergency	Transitional	Unsheltered	Emergency	Transitional	Unsheltered	IUIAL		
Total Number of Households	38	71	5	33	68	2	114	103	-11
Total Number of persons (Adults & Children)		219	16	101	222	9	344	332	-12
Number of Persons (under age 18)	64	132	10	65	141	7	206	213	7
Number of Persons (18 - 24)	14	18	1	8	15	0	33	23	-10
Number of Persons (over age 24)	:31	69	5	28	66	2	105	96	-9

Persons in Households with only Children (Under Age 18)

		2013			2014		2013 TOTAL	2014	DIFFERENCE
	Emergency	Transitional	Unsheltered	Emergency	Transitional	Unsheltered	IOIAL	TOTAL	
Total number of households	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of one-child Households	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of multi-child Households	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total number of persons (under age 18)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of children in multi- child households	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Persons in Households without Children

	2013					20	14		2013	2014	DIFFERENCE
	Emergency	Trans itional	Safe Haven	Unsheltered	Emergency	Trans itional	Safe Haven	Unsheltered	TOTAL	TOTAL	
Total Number of Households	188	126	35	43	195	109	47	12	392	363	-29
Total Number of Persons (Adults)	189	129	35	53	195	110	47	13	406	365	-41
Number of Persons (age 18 - 24)	23	20	2	12	18	16	4	2	57	40	-17
Number of Persons (over age 24)	166	109	33	41	177	94	43	11	349	325	-24

Total Households and Persons

Total Households and Persons											
	2013				2014				2013	2014	DIFFERENCE
	Emergency	Trans itional	Safe Haven	Unsheltered	Emergency	Trans itional	Safe Haven	Unsheltered	TOTAL	TOTAL	DITTERENCE
Total Number of Households	226	197	35	48	228	177	47	14	506	466	-40
Total Number of Persons	298	348	35	69	296	332	47	22	750	697	-53
Number of Children (under age 18)	64	132	N/A	10	65	141	0	7	206	213	7
Number of Persons (18 to 24)	37	38	2	13	26	31	4	2	90	63	-27
Number of Persons (over age 24)	197	178	33	46	205	160	43	13	454	421	-33

Chronically Homeless Subpopulations

		2013			2014		2013	2014	DIFFERENCE
·	Emergency	Safe Haven	Unsheltered	Emergency	Safe Haven	Unsheltered	TOTAL	TOTAL	DITTERENCE
Chronically Homeless Individuals		18	15	47	23	3	107	73	-34
Chronically Homeless Families (Total Number of Families)			0	1		0	4	1	-3
Chronically Homeless Families (Total Persons in Household)			0	2		0	10	2	-8

Other Homeless Subpopulations

	2013		2014		2013	2014	
	Sheltered (Emergency, Transitional, Safe Havens)	Unsheltered	Sheltered (Emergency, Transitional, Safe Havens)	Unsheltered	TOTAL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE
Total Number of Veterans	106	4	112	1	110	113	3
Severely Mentally III	240	26	228	3	266	231	-35
Chronic Substance Abuse	167	5	195	1	172	196	24
Persons with HIV/AIDS	4	0	4	0	4	4	0
Victims of Domestic Violence	151	13	118	5	164	123	-41

L